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3835 Green Pond Road
Bethlehem, PA 18020-7599

610-861-5500
northampton.edu

Parking

Buildings
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Commonwealth Hall
Penn Hall
Kopecek Hall: Lipkin Theatre
College Center: 
   Cafeteria, Mack Library, Gymnasium, 
   Fitness Center, Bookstore, Health Center
Student Enrollment Center:
   Admissions, Financial Aid, Registrar, Bursar
Founders Hall
Richardson Hall: Computer Labs
Kiva
Communications Hall
Jeanette F. Reibman Hall: Child Care
Student Housing
Alumni Hall: Hampton Winds Restaurant
County Hall
Hartzell Technology Hall
Spartan Center

Features

1
2
3
4
5
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7

Tennis Courts
Basketball Courts
Baseball Diamond
Softball Diamond
Soccer Field
Soccer Field
Golf Range


